
Q2 Course List for Make Ups (10/22/25 - 12/9/25)

Section Title Fee Amount GIR Points Meetings Instructor Instructor Email
PE.0202-1 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 MW 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Lauren Baker laure321@mit.edu 

PE.0202-2 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 MW 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu 

PE.0202-3 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 MW 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu 

PE.0202-4 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 TR 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu 

PE.0202-5 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Julie Heyde heyde@mit.edu 

PE.0202-6 Swimming, Beginner 20 2 TR 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 

PE.0230-1 Swimming, Advanced Beginner 20 2 TR 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Julie Heyde heyde@mit.edu 

PE.0300-1 Ballroom 2 TR 7:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Thomas Moore twmoore@mit.edu 

PE.0316-1 Hip Hop 2 TR 11:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu 

PE.0403-1 Group Exercise - Cardio Kickboxing 2 MW 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Elena J. Byrne ebyrne@mit.edu 

PE.0405-1 Group Exercise - Pilates 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu 

PE.0411-1 Group Exercise- Yoga 2 MW 8:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu 

PE.0411-2 Group Exercise- Yoga 2 TR 3:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu 

PE.0411-3 Group Exercise- Yoga 2 TR 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Samantha Baker sammie99@mit.edu 

PE.0414-1 Weight Training 2 MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Anne Versprille averspri@mit.edu 

PE.0414-3 Weight Training 2 TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu 

PE.0414-4 Weight Training 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu 

PE.0444-1 Group Exercise- HIIT 2 TR 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Victoria Zhang zhangv@mit.edu 

PE.0458-1 Group Exercise- Learn Kickboxing 2 MW 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Luis McDougall luismc62@mit.edu 

PE.0518-2 Fitness (Yoga)/Meditation 2 TR 6:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Dejah Morales dejah575@mit.edu 

PE.0544-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Nutrition 2 MW 5:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu 

PE.0546-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Stress Management 2 MW 6:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu 

PE.0600-1 Archery 15 2 MW 10:00 AM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 

PE.0600-2 Archery 15 2 MW 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 

PE.0600-3 Archery 15 2 MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu  

PE.0600-4 Archery 15 2 MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu 

PE.0600-5 Archery 15 2 TR 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage North Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu 

PE.0600-6 Archery 15 2 TR 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu 

PE.0602-1 Fencing, Foil 15 2 MW 3:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Arpad Horvath arpika81@mit.edu 

PE.0603-1 Fencing, Sabre 15 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jia Shealy jmshealy@mit.edu 

PE.0608-1 Pistol 35 2 TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0608-2 Pistol 35 2 TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0608-3 Pistol 35 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0612-1 Skate, Beginner 20 2 MW 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Madison Sullivan msully@mit.edu 

PE.0612-2 Skate, Beginner 20 2 MW 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu 

PE.0612-3 Skate, Beginner 20 2 TR 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Paul Dill pdill@mit.edu 

PE.0612-4 Skate, Beginner 20 2 TR 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Sarah F. Shute sshute@mit.edu 

PE.0613-1 Skate, Intermediate 20 2 MW 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Christopher Morris morrisch@mit.edu 

PE.0613-2 Skate, Intermediate 20 2 MW 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Christopher Morris morrisch@mit.edu 

PE.0613-3 Skate, Intermediate 20 2 TR 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu   

PE.0613-4 Skate, Intermediate 20 2 TR 1:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu   

PE.0614-1 Skate, Figure Skating 20 2 MW 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink Diane M. Brancazio dianeb@mit.edu 

PE.0616-1 Squash 10 2 TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Squash Courts Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu 

PE.0616-2 Squash 10 2 TR 2:00 PM Zesiger Squash Courts Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu 

PE.0620-2 Tennis 10 2 MW 11:00 AM Johnson Infield David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu 

PE.0626-1 Rifle 35 2 MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0626-2 Rifle 35 2 MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0626-3 Rifle 35 2 MW 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu 

PE.0636-1 Self-Defense for Women 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu  

PE.0639-1 Archery, Intermediate 15 2 TR 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu 

PE.0640-1 Self Defense for Everyone 2 TR 3:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu 

PE.0646-1 Pickleball 10 2 MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu 

PE.0646-2 Pickleball 10 2 MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage South B.J. Dunne bjdunne@mit.edu 

PE.0701-1 Ice Hockey 20 2 TR 2:00 PM Johnson Ice Rink Martin Desmarais mjd@mit.edu 

PE.0703-1 Soccer, Beginner 2 TR 2:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu 

PE.0720-1 Tchoukball 10 2 TR 4:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 

PE.0800-1 Aikido 2 TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room Blake A. Newman bnewman@mit.edu 

PE.0927-1 Sailing- Catboat (3 week course) 2 TR 1:00 PM Sailing Pavilion Matthew Lindblad mitsail@mit.edu 

Email the instructor directly to request their course as a make up.

mailto:laure321@mit.edu
mailto:luciarob@mit.edu
mailto:luciarob@mit.edu
mailto:adiacono@mit.edu
mailto:heyde@mit.edu
mailto:mjbreen@mit.edu
mailto:heyde@mit.edu
mailto:twmoore@mit.edu
mailto:graye114@mit.edu
mailto:ebyrne@mit.edu
mailto:maitep@mit.edu
mailto:anna_g@mit.edu
mailto:maitep@mit.edu
mailto:sammie99@mit.edu
mailto:averspri@mit.edu
mailto:luciarob@mit.edu
mailto:rmacon@mit.edu
mailto:zhangv@mit.edu
mailto:luismc62@mit.edu
mailto:dejah575@mit.edu
mailto:mbc10@mit.edu
mailto:mbc10@mit.edu
mailto:mjbreen@mit.edu
mailto:mjbreen@mit.edu
mailto:mjbreen@mit.edu
mailto:dhagymas@mit.edu
mailto:luciarob@mit.edu
mailto:lindert@mit.edu
mailto:arpika81@mit.edu
mailto:jmshealy@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:msully@mit.edu
mailto:lindert@mit.edu
mailto:pdill@mit.edu
mailto:sshute@mit.edu
mailto:morrisch@mit.edu
mailto:morrisch@mit.edu
mailto:dhunter@mit.edu
mailto:dhunter@mit.edu
mailto:dianeb@mit.edu
mailto:tlincou@mit.edu
mailto:tlincou@mit.edu
mailto:dhagymas@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:mlavita@mit.edu
mailto:dhagymas@mit.edu
mailto:lindert@mit.edu
mailto:dhagymas@mit.edu
mailto:bbubna@mit.edu
mailto:bjdunne@mit.edu
mailto:mjd@mit.edu
mailto:kbovell@mit.edu
mailto:mjbreen@mit.edu
mailto:bnewman@mit.edu
mailto:mitsail@mit.edu

	Sheet 1 - report (1)

